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OUR CURRICULUM FROM
CURRICULAR IDEA NOTES TO
COLLEGE CATALOG -
HERBERT CORTEZ
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INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH
DEVELOPMENT - NATALIA
CORDOBA-VELASQUEZ
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STUDENT EQUITY-UPDATE -
ANTONIO ALARCON &
KATHY MENDELSOHN
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CRÈME BRULEE (SESSION 1)
- CHERYL O'DONNELL AND
TEAM

Relevance of Content

Clarity of Presentation

Relevance  to your learning





0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

1.6

1.8

2

1 2 3 4 5

HABITS OF MIND - HETTY
YELLAND (SESSION 2)
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THE OPEN EDUCATIONAL
INITIATIVE (OEI) - AUTUMN
BELL
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THE OPEN EDUCATIONAL
INITIATIVE (OEI) -REPEATE
SESSION - AUTUMN BELL
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ACCOMODATIONS AND
ACCESSIBILITY - FACULTY ROLES
AND RESPONSIBILITIES - AMY
LEHMAN
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THE LIVED EXPERIENCES OF
COUNSELING 1 - ARON
SZAMOS
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